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Brand C.K

Product T4456

Description Cabinet Wrench-Key 8 in 1
Barcode 5013969246568

Commodity code 8204110000

Country of origin DE

Features & T4456 Cabinet Wrench-Key 8 in 1 provides greater ergonomics, comfort and accessibility for users, without sacrificing

Carl
Kammerling

Benefits versatility. Suitable for electrical, Gas and water Cabinet Closures, it offers users the versatility of two 360° rotating key

heads, incorporating double functionality. The Double-joint design improves ergonomics over standard keys, allowing
users to transform the key into a “T” handle for high-torque applications. With a compact profile manufactured from
durable glass reinforced polymer, users will welcome the additional comfort, when in use or when carried in a pocket.

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
35
27
63
91

Product & primary
packaging

1
85
30

162
106

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

Transit packaging
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