## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 11th Jun 2020
Brand	С.К
Product	T4456
Description	Cabinet Wrench-Key 8 in 1
Barcode	5013969246568
Commodity code	8204110000
Country of origin	DE



## Features & Benefits

T4456 Cabinet Wrench-Key 8 in 1 provides greater ergonomics, comfort and accessibility for users, without sacrificing versatility. Suitable for electrical, Gas and water Cabinet Closures, it offers users the versatility of two 360° rotating key heads, incorporating double functionality. The Double-joint design improves ergonomics over standard keys, allowing users to transform the key into a "T" handle for high-torque applications. With a compact profile manufactured from durable glass reinforced polymer, users will welcome the additional comfort, when in use or when carried in a pocket.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	-	-	
Width mm	35	85	-	-	
Depth mm	27	30	-	-	
Height mm	63	162	-	-	
Weight	91	106	-	-	
Packaging Information	Card use	-	-	-	
	Card gms	-	-	-	
	Plastic use	Yes	-	-	
	Plastic gms	-	-	-	
	Metal use	-	-	-	
	Metal gms	-	-	-	
	Timber use	-	-	-	
	Timber gms	-	_	_	